6
Janius 05

06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

557
123
207
192

165
593
1430
1571
110
232
515
379
1035

235
636
893
1017
26
343

471
607
537
705

Strand forgalomnapi kimutatas

felhos, esos
hideg esés
hideg esds

esos
felhos hideg

felh6s esos
felh6s szeles
hideg esds

Julius 01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

esos

felhos esds
felhds hideg
felhos esds

hideg es6s
hideg esds

hideg esds
hideg esds
hideg esds
hideg esds

hideg esds
hideg esds

hideg felhds



Augusztus 01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

582
1800
2463

2586
3725
4567
2224
717
481
1662
2099
2993
4267
2272
1189
1998
2566
2913
4707
4311
840
902
878
946
2970
5360
372
824
380
341

hideg esds

felhos
hideg felhds

hideg esds

Szeptember

01
02
03
04

376
298
822
910



Havi forgalom pénztaranként

Junius
1. pénztar 3068500
Ft
2. pénztar 2231300
Ft
3. pénztar 1228550
Ft
Jalius
1. pénztar 10231750
Ft
2. pénztar 7552975
Ft
3. pénztar 5452050
Ft
Augusztus
1. pénztar 15770825
Ft
2. pénztar 10738975
Ft
3. pénztar 7814200
Ft
Szeptember
1. pénztar 572300
Ft
2. pénztar 478150
Ft
3. pénztar 248950

Ft



